
※ 工学部・工学研究科と環境学研究科の学生が対象
For student affiliated to the School/Graduate School of Engineering and

Graduate School of Environmental Studies

理工系留学生のための

個別キャリア相談
Individual Career Consultations
for Engineering & Technical International Students

3月17日（金）

Friday, March 17

@ Engineering bldg.#3 

or Online via Zoom

10:00～

11:00～

12:00～

14:00～

15:00～


